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SPECIFICATIONS
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MODELS

Model Part No. Use For
XM6+

XM6-4

XM6-6

XM6-8

619005

619006

619007

619008

2 pads

4 pads

6 pads

8 pads

360x240x180

Size/mm

380x260x200 6 1

Pack size/mm G.W/kg 1PC/CTN

FEATURES
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