

## FEATURES

- Rugged ABS suitcase with build-in thermal printer
- 8"IPS touch screen, high resolution
- XM6+ for static and dynamic weighing
- Static weighing available for 4, 6 and 8 pads
- Default with RS232, USB and Bluetooth interface (Optional WIFI and LET/5G)
- Support wired or wireless data transmission
- Build-in Multi-Channel (Default 2 channels, maximum 16 channels)
- Record the weight of each wheel and axle, the total weight of the truck, the user and the vehicle number, etc.

Display

8" IPS touch screen

Material

ABS suitcase

Unit

kg/ton/lb/kilo lb

Protection

IP54

A/D Rate

200times/s

Load cell

24 x 350Ω

12 x 700Ω

Output

RS232+UBS+Bluetooth

**Operating Temperature** 

-10 °C - 60 °C

## **MODELS**

Model	Part No.	Use For	Size/mm	Pack size/mm	G.W/kg	1PC/CTN
XM6+	619005	2 pads				
XM6-4	619006	4 pads	360x240x180	380x260x200	6	1
XM6-6	619007	6 pads				
XM6-8	619008	8 pads				